
Point Break Down

18 Feb 2023

Southern Sports Shooter Challenge

Bowling Pin Match

TIME POINTS

9.35 11

10.13 10

12.63 9

13.65 8

13.72 7

14.76 6

15.6 5

16.13 4

20.42 3

21.7 2

21.94 1

6.91 10

8.56 9

9.77 8

11.33 7

12.91 6

13.72 5

14.07 4

14.53 3

23.48 2

37.39 1Kathy Richards 10th

Ray Dillon 7th

Todd Rinehart 8th

Norman Stellner 9th

Match Director

Ron Wagner

Specialty Match Program Director

Corey Cruts

1

1

9

8

4

3

12

10th

11th

1st

2nd

TOTAL POINTS

20

18

17

15

12

3rd

4th

5th

6th

Ray Dillon

Kathy Richards

Ron Wolfarth

Bruce Carter

Todd Rinehart

Norman Stellner

Max Tharpe 

Corey Cruts

Jake Freeman

Gerald Bonds

Paul Dillingham

Dave Marteney

NAME

Ray Dillon

Gerald Bonds

Dave Marteney

Todd Rinehart

Bruce Carter

Max Tharpe

Norman Stellner

Ron Wolfarth

RIMFIRE DIVISION

Gerald Bonds

Corey Cruts

Paul Dillingham

Dave Marteney

Bruce Carter

PLACENAME

CENTERFIRE DIVISION

Corey Cruts

Jake Freeman

Jake Freeman

Paul Dillingham

1st

2nd

3rd

9th

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th


