Southern Sports Shooter Challenge Bowling Pin Match

NAME	PLACE	TIME	POINTS
CENTERFIRE DIVISION			
Corey Cruts	1st	9.35	11
Jake Freeman	2nd	10.13	10
Paul Dillingham	3rd	12.63	9
Ray Dillon	4th	13.65	8
Gerald Bonds	5th	13.72	7
Dave Marteney	6th	14.76	6
Todd Rinehart	7th	15.6	5
Bruce Carter	8th	16.13	4
Max Tharpe	9th	20.42	3
Norman Stellner	10th	21.7	2
Ron Wolfarth	11th	21.94	1
RIMFIRE DIVISION			
Gerald Bonds	1st	6.91	10
Corey Cruts	2nd	8.56	9
Jake Freeman	3rd	9.77	8
Paul Dillingham	4th	11.33	7
Dave Marteney	5th	12.91	6
Bruce Carter	6th	13.72	5
Ray Dillon	7th	14.07	4
Todd Rinehart	8th	14.53	3
Norman Stellner	9th	23.48	2
Kathy Richards	10th	37.39	1

NAME TOTAL POINTS

Corey Cruts	20	Match Director
Jake Freeman	18	Ron Wagner
Gerald Bonds	17	
Paul Dillingham	15	
Dave Marteney	12	Specialty Match Program Director
Ray Dillon	12	Corey Cruts
Bruce Carter	9	
Todd Rinehart	8	
Norman Stellner	4	
Max Tharpe	3	
Kathy Richards	1	
Ron Wolfarth	1	